East Yarkshire

Fleet List as at:
Fleet No Reg No

1 BF68 LCV
2 BF68 LCW
3 BF68 LCX
4 BF68 LCY
5 BF68 LFB
6 BF68 LFD
7 BF68 LFE
77 EYC 73
81 8225 KH
82 A20 EYC
83 39 EYD
84 A14 EYC
85 A15 EYC
86 A16 EYX
87 YY63 OJD
89 A6 EYC
93 A19 EYC
95 95 EYM
96 A1 EYD
200 SK52 URW
202 202 YTE
271 YX56 DZJ
272 YX56 DZK
273 YX56 DZL
275 YX56 DZO
276 YW19 VOA
277 YW19 VOB
278 YW19 VOC
279 YW19 VOD
280 YW19 VOF
281 YW19 VOG
282 YW19 VOH
283 YW19 VOJ
284 LJO9 KPN
285 YX09 FLD
286 YX11 CNN
287 YX11 HNT
288 SK15 HBB
342 YX54 FWP
345 YX56 FHN
346 YX56 FHO
347 YX56 FHP
348 YX56 FHR
353 YX57 BXA
355 YX57 BXC
356 YX57 BXD
357 YX57 BXE
358 YX57 BXF
359 YX57 BXG
360 YX57 BXH
361 YX58 CWA
362 YX58 CWC
363 YX58 CWD
364 YX58 CWE
365 YX58 DCE
366 YX58 DCF
367 YX10 EYS
368 YX10 EYT
373 YX63 LLK
374 YX63 LLM
375 YX63 LLN
376 YX63 LLO
377 YX63 LLP
378 YX14 RXD
379 YX14 RXF
380 YX14 RXG

15th June 2021

Depot Type

National Expr National Express
National Expr National Express
National Expr National Express
National Expr National Express
National Expr National Express
National Expr National Express
National Expr National Express

Coaching Coach

Hull Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Coach

Coaching Double Deck Coach
Coaching Double Deck Coach
Coaching Vintage Open Top
Hull Single Deck

Hull Single Deck

Hull Single Deck

Hull Single Deck

Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck

Delicensed  Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Bridlington  Single Deck

Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck

Hull Single Deck
Scarborough Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck
Hull Single Deck

Hull Single Deck

Make

Scania SK410 EB6

Scania SK410 EB6

Scania SK410 EB6

Scania SK410 EB6

Scania SK410 EB6

Scania SK410 EB6

Scania SK410 EB6

Volvo BO9R

Volvo BO9R

Volvo B9R

Volvo BO9R

Volvo B9R

Volvo B9R

Volvo B9R

Volvo B9R

Volvo B9R

Volvo B11R

Mercedes Benz

Volvo B5TL

Volvo B7TL

Leyland Titan PD2/37
Alexander Dennis Enviro
Alexander Dennis Enviro
Alexander Dennis Enviro
Alexander Dennis Enviro
ADL E200 MMC

ADL E200 MMC

ADL E200 MMC

ADL E200 MMC

ADL E200 MMC

ADL E200 MMC

ADL E200 MMC

ADL E200 MMC

Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Volvo B7RLE

Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Alexander Dennis Enviro 200
Dennis Dart 4

Dennis Dart 4

Dennis Dart 4

Body

Caetano Levante llI
Caetano Levante llI
Caetano Levante llI
Caetano Levante llI
Caetano Levante llI
Caetano Levante llI
Caetano Levante llI
Plaxton Elite 12.6m
Caetano Levante
Caetano Levante
Caetano Levante
Caetano Levante
Caetano Levante
Caetano Levante
Caetano Levante
Plaxton Elite (12.6m)
Plaxton Panther
Tourismo
Wright Gemini 3
ADL ALX400
East Lancs
ADL Enviro 300
ADL Enviro 300
ADL Enviro 300
ADL Enviro 300
ADL Enviro 200
ADL Enviro 200
ADL Enviro 200
ADL Enviro 200
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m

(10.8m)
( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

)

10.8m
10.8m
10.8m

ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m
Wright Eclipse Urban

Wright Eclipse Urban

Wright Eclipse Urban

Wright Eclipse Urban

Wright Eclipse Urban

ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
Plaxton Centro (12.1m)
Plaxton Centro (12.1m)
Plaxton Centro (12.1m)
Plaxton Centro (12.1m)
Plaxton Centro (12.1m)
Plaxton Centro (12.1m)

Wrightbus Eclipse Urban
Wrightbus Eclipse Urban
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)

39
39
44
43
43
43
43
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40

Year

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2016
2017
2017
2002
1963
2006
2006
2006
2006
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2009
2009
2011
2011
2015
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2010
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014



381 YX14 RXH
382 YX14 HDU
383 YX14 HDV
384 YX14 HDY
385 YX14 HDZ
386 BT65 JGX
387 BT65 JGY
388 SN65 ZGJ
389 SN65 ZGK
390 SN65 ZGL
391 SN65 ZGM
392 BU16 OYE
393 BU16 OYF
394 BU16 OYG
395 BU16 OYH
396 YX19 OVT
401 BT66 TZL
402 BT66 TZM
403 BN17 JFV
404 BN17 JFX
405 BV19 YKA
406 BV19 YKB
502 MX12 CFF
503 MX12 CFG
504 MX12 CFK
505 SN65 OHO
506 YY66 PGU
507 YY66 PGV
508 YY66 PGX
509 YY66 PGZ
510 YX17 NKE
511 YX17 NKF
512 YX17 NKG
513 YX17 NKH
514 YX17 NKJ
515 YX19 OVS
644 VKH 44
671 YY52 LCL
672 YY52 LCM
673 YY52 LCN
674 YY52 LCO
677 YY52 LCU
679 YX53 AOE
680 YX53 AOF
681 YX53 AOG
682 YX53 AOH
683 YX53 AOJ
684 YX53 AOK
685 YX53 AOL
686 YX53 AOM
687 YX53 AON
689 YX53 AOP
696 834 EYD
697 YX05 EOP
698 YX05 EOR
699 YX05 EOS
700 YX05 EOT
701 YX05 EOU
702 YX55 DHJ
703 YX55 DHK
704 YX55 DHL
705 YX55 DHM
706 YX55 DHN
707 YX55 DHO
708 YX06 CXJ
709 YX06 CXK
710 YX06 CXL
711 YX06 CXM
712 YX06 CXN
713 YX06 CXO
714 YX07 HKA
715 YX07 HKB
716 YX07 HKC
717 YX07 HKD
718 YX07 HKE
719 YX07 HKF
720 W80 EYM
721 AMM8 EYC

Bridlington
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Elloughton
Hull
Scarborough
Elloughton
Hull

Hull

Hull
Pocklington
Pocklington
Elloughton
Elloughton
Elloughton
Elloughton
Elloughton
Elloughton
Bridlington
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Withernsea
Withernsea
Hull
Bridlington
Coaching
Loan GNE
Bridlington
Scarborough
Delicensed
Bridlington
Scarborough
Pocklington
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Scarborough
Hull
Bridlington
Hull
Pocklington
Hull

Hull

Hull
Bridlington
Scarborough
Bridlington
Hull
Pocklington
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Single Deck
Mini Bus
Mini Bus
Mini Bus
Mini Bus
Mini Bus
Mini Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Midi Bus
Vintage Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck

Dennis Dart 4
Volvo B7RLE
Volvo B7RLE
Volvo B7RLE
Volvo B7RLE
Volvo B8RLE
Volvo B8RLE
Dennis Dart 4
Dennis Dart 4
Dennis Dart 4
Dennis Dart 4
Volvo B8RLE
Volvo BS8RLE
Volvo B8RLE
Volvo B8RLE
Dennis Dart 4
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
ADL Enviro 20D
ADL Enviro 20D
ADL Enviro 20D
ADL Enviro 20D
ADL Enviro Dart 4
ADL Enviro Dart 4
ADL Enviro Dart 4
ADL Enviro Dart 4
ADL E200 MMC
ADL E200 MMC
ADL E200 MMC
ADL E200 MMC
ADL E200 MMC
ADL E200 MMC
AEC Regent MkV MD3RV
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo B7TL Iwb
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL

ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
MCV Evolution C123 RLE
MCV Evolution C123 RLE
MCV Evolution C123 RLE
MCV Evolution C123 RLE
MCYV Evolution (12.1m)
MCYV Evolution (12.1m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
MCYV Evolution (12.1m)
MCYV Evolution (12.1m)
MCYV Evolution (12.1m)
MCYV Evolution (12.1m)
ADL Enviro 200 (10.8m)
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
Mercedes Benz Sprinter City 45
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)
)
)

—~ e~~~

(

(

(

(

ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)
ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)

ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)

ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)

ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)

ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)

ADL Enviro 200 (8.9m)
Willowbrook

Plaxton President low height
Plaxton President low height
Plaxton President low height
Plaxton President low height
Plaxton President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Transbus President low height
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2019
2016
2016
2017
2017
2019
2019
2011
2011
2011
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2019
1956
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007



722 YX57 BWD
723 YX57 BWE
724 YX57 BWF
725 YX57 BWG
726 YX57 BWH
727 YX08 FYA
728 YX08 FYB
729 YX08 FYC
730 YX08 FYD
731 YX08 FYE
732 YX08 FYF
733 YX08 FYG
734 YX08 FYH
735 YX08 FYJ
736 YX08 FYK
737 YX08 FYL
738 YX08 FYM
739 YX08 FXA
740 YX08 FXB
741 YX08 FXC
742 YX08 FXD
743 YX08 FXE
744 YX08 FXF
745 YX08 FXG
746 YX08 FXH
747 YX09 BKA
748 YX09 BKD
749 YX09 BKE
750 YX09 BKF
751 YX09 BKG
752 YX09 BKJ
753 YX09 BKK
754 YX09 BKL
755 YX09 BKN
756 YX09 BKO
757 YX09 GWA
758 YX09 GWC
759 YX09 GWD
760 YX09 GWE
761 YX09 GWF
762 YX09 GWG
763 YX09 GWJ
764 YX09 GWK
765 YX09 GWL
766 YX09 GWM
767 YX59 FGM
768 YX59 FGN
769 YX59 FGO
770 YX59 FGP
771 YX59 FGU
772 YX59 FGV
773 YX59 FGZ
774 YX59 FHA
775 YX59 FHB
776 YX59 FHC
777 YX60 DWK
778 YX60 DWL
779 A7 EYC
780 YX14 HEJ
781 YX14 HEU
782 YX14 HEV
783 YX14 HFA
784 YX14 HFB
785 YX14 HFC
786 YX08 FWE
787 YX08 FWF
788 YX08 FWG
789 YX08 FWH
790 BP150LC
791 BP15 OLE
792 BP15 OLG
793 BP15 OLH
794 BG15 RNF
795 BG15 RNJ
796 BG15 RNN
797 BG15 RNO
798 BP66 VLA
799 BP66 VLB

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Bridlington
Hull
Elloughton
Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Hull
Withernsea
Withernsea
Hull
Bridlington
Bridlington
Hull
Elloughton
Elloughton
Pocklington
Hull

Hull
Withernsea
Hull

Hull

Hull
Elloughton
Hull

Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Hull
Pocklington
Bridlington
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Withernsea
Withernsea
Withernsea
Withernsea
Withernsea
Hull
Elloughton
Elloughton
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Hull
Delicensed
Delicensed
Elloughton
Elloughton
Withernsea
Withernsea

Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck

Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo B9TL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
ADL Trident Il E400
ADL Trident Il E400
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo B5TL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo BOTL
Volvo B5TL
Volvo B5TL

ADL Enviro 400 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 400 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 400 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 400 (10.8m)
ADL Enviro 400 (10.8m)
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
ADL Enviro 400

ADL Enviro 400

Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini

—~ e~~~

MCV EvoSeti (10.4m) lowheight

Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2
Wrightbus Eclipse Gemini 2

MCV EvoSeti (10.4m) lowheight
MCV EvoSeti (10.4m) lowheight

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2008
2008
2008
2008
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016



800 BP66 VLC
801 BP66 VLD
802 BP66 VLE
803 BP66 VLF
804 BF67 GHG
805 BF67 GHH
806 BF67 GHJ
807 BF67 GHK
808 BF67 GHN
809 BF67 GHO
810 BF67 GHU
811 BF67 GHV
812 BF67 GHX
813 BF67 GHY
814 BF67 GHZ
815 BF67 GJE
889 BX55 XLV
890 BX55 XMC
891 BX55 XMJ
892 BX55 XMW
893 BX55 XMU
894 BX55 XNL
895 LF55 CYY
896 BX54 DJY
901 EYH 876
902 YX11 DVJ
903 YX11 DVK
904 YX11 DVL
905 YX11 DVM
906 YX11 DVN
907 YX11 DVO
908 YX11 DVP
909 YX11 DVV
910 YX11 DVW
911 YX69 NMA
912 YX69 NME
913 YX69 NMF
914 YX69 NMJ
915 YX69 NMK
916 YX69 NMM
917 YX69 NMO
918 YX69 NMU
919 YX69 NMV
920 YX69 NMY
921 YX69 NMZ
922 YX20 OEA
923 YX20 OEB
924 YX20 OEC
925 YX20 OED
926 YX20 OEE
927 YX20 OEF
928 YX20 OEG
929 YX20 OEH

Withernsea
Withernsea
Withernsea
Withernsea
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Pocklington
Pocklington
Bridlington
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Bridlington
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Pocklington
Pocklington
Pocklington
Bridlington

Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Open Top

Open Top

Open Top

Open Top

Open Top

Open Top

Open Top

Open Top

Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
Double Deck
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